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Class A

Name

Richard Simpson
Sinclair Bruce
Hugh Simpson
Ken Greenaway
William Baird
Donald Mcintosh
John Campbell
Robert Campbell
Gad Habiby

Class B

Steven Dalgarno
lan Henderson
Robin Thomson
James Shepherd
lan King

Patrick Jess
Robert G Spence

Class C
Nicholas Baker
Frankie Calder
Sheena M Sharp
David Strachan
John Campbell
Mark Joyce
James Paterson
David Mckenzie

Scottish Target Shooting
Silver Medal & Salvers

2023 Stage 2
Club Card 1 Card 2 Card 3
Greenock & District 99 100 100
Balerno & Currie 100 99 100
Wick Old Stagers 99 100 99
St Andrews 100 96 99
Havant 97 98 98
Clachnacuddin 98 97 93
Halkirk
Halkirk
Huntly
Dufftown 98 100 98
Altrincham 100 95 98
Watsonians 97 97 96
SERC 95 97 95
Henley Trinity Hall 96 93 96
St Andrews
Orkney
Watsonians 97 99 98
CSSC (Rosyth) 100 95 98
Huntly 98 99 96
Dunfermline 95 98 96
Elgin 95 97 93
Forres 95 93 94
Driffield
Blair Atholl

Total
299
299
298
295
293
288
NCR
NCR
NCR

296
293
290
287
285
NCR
NCR

294
293
293
289
285
282
NCR
NCR



Class D

Athole Manson
Neil McMillan
Amanda Puchalla
Thomas Ralph
Perryn Watson
Daniel Gutteridge
James Gutteridge

Veteran
Richard Simpson
Sinclair Bruce
Hugh Simpson
Ken Greenaway
Nicholas Baker
Neil McMillan
lan Henderson
Robin Thomson
lan King

Mark Joyce

Elgin

Greenock & District
University of Edinburgh
University of Edinburgh
Kirk Michael

University of Edinburgh
Watsonians

Greenock & District
Balerno & Currie
Wick Old Stagers

St Andrews
Watsonians
Greenock & District
Altrincham
Watsonians

Henley Trinity Hall
Forres

97
98
97
96
93
95

99
100
99
100
97
98
100
97
96
95

99
98
95
94
96
97

100
99
100
96
99
98
95
97
93
93

98
98
96
97
97
94

100
100
99
99
98
98
98
96
96
94

294
294
288
287
286
286
NCR

299
299
298
295
294
294
293
290
285
282

Congratulations to the winners, and good to see a very competitive Veterans section! It hasbecome
apparent that awards for this competiton have not been made for some years now - decadesin the case
of the Silver Medal itself - so | will do my best to rectify this situation.

| am wondering if we should consider an Over-70s and perhaps Under-18 and Under-16 categories, and
perhaps run this competition earlier in the winter season. It would be good to get some feedback from
anyone who would care to offer it.

Donald McIntosh



