

## Scottish Target Shooting Silver Medal & Salvers 2023 Stage 2

CI	ass	Α

Class A					
Name	Club	Card 1	Card 2	Card 3	Total
Richard Simpson	Greenock & District	99	100	100	299
Sinclair Bruce	Balerno & Currie	100	99	100	299
Hugh Simpson	Wick Old Stagers	99	100	99	298
Ken Greenaway	St Andrews	100	96	99	295
William Baird	Havant	97	98	98	293
Donald McIntosh	Clachnacuddin	98	97	93	288
John Campbell	Halkirk				NCR
Robert Campbell	Halkirk				NCR
Gad Habiby	Huntly				NCR
Class B					
Steven Dalgarno	Dufftown	98	100	98	296
Ian Henderson	Altrincham	100	95	98	293
Robin Thomson	Watsonians	97	97	96	290
James Shepherd	SERC	95	97	95	287
lan King	Henley Trinity Hall	96	93	96	285
Patrick Jess	St Andrews				NCR
Robert G Spence	Orkney				NCR
Class C					
Nicholas Baker	Watsonians	97	99	98	294
Frankie Calder	CSSC (Rosyth)	100	95	98	293
Sheena M Sharp	Huntly	98	99	96	293
David Strachan	Dunfermline	95	98	96	289
John Campbell	Elgin	95	97	93	285
Mark Joyce	Forres	95	93	94	282
James Paterson	Driffield				NCR
David Mckenzie	Blair Atholl				NCR

Class D					
Athole Manson	Elgin	97	99	98	294
Neil McMillan	Greenock & District	98	98	98	294
Amanda Puchalla	University of Edinburgh	97	95	96	288
Thomas Ralph	University of Edinburgh	96	94	97	287
Perryn Watson	Kirk Michael	93	96	97	286
Daniel Gutteridge	University of Edinburgh	95	97	94	286
James Gutteridge	Watsonians				NCR
Veteran					
Richard Simpson	Greenock & District	99	100	100	299
Sinclair Bruce	Balerno & Currie	100	99	100	299
Hugh Simpson	Wick Old Stagers	99	100	99	298
Ken Greenaway	St Andrews	100	96	99	295
Nicholas Baker	Watsonians	97	99	98	294
Neil McMillan	Greenock & District	98	98	98	294
Ian Henderson	Altrincham	100	95	98	293
Robin Thomson	Watsonians	97	97	96	290
lan King	Henley Trinity Hall	96	93	96	285
Mark Joyce	Forres	95	93	94	282

Congratulations to the winners, and good to see a very competitive Veterans section! It has become apparent that awards for this competiton have not been made for some years now - decades in the case of the Silver Medal itself - so I will do my best to rectify this situation.

I am wondering if we should consider an Over-70s and perhaps Under-18 and Under-16 categories, and perhaps run this competition earlier in the winter season. It would be good to get some feedback from anyone who would care to offer it.

Donald McIntosh